Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

JUNIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE (UPDATED 5/8/23)

5/6/23

5/8/23

5/11/23

5/13/23

5/15/23

5/18/23

5/20/23

5/22/23

5/25/23

6/1/23

6/3/23

6/5/23

6/8/23

6/10/23

6/12/23

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

Away
Food Lion 8 vs.
Butcher Block 5 vs.
Little Golden Skillet vs.
Butcher Block vs.
Food Lion vs.
Little Golden Skillet vs.
Little Golden Skillet vs.
Food Lion vs.
Butcher Block vs.
Food Lion vs.
Butcher Block vs.
Little Golden Skillet vs.
Little Golden Skillet vs.
Butcher Block vs.
Food Lion vs.

All games played on Junior League Field
Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

Home
Butcher Block 8

Little Golden Skillet 7

Food Lion

Food Lion

Little Golden Skillet

Butcher Block

Food Lion

Butcher Block

Little Golden Skillet

Butcher Block

Little Golden Skillet

Food Lion

Butcher Block

Food Lion

Little Golden Skillet

LEAGUE STANDINGS

RUNS
TEAM WINS [LOSSES| TIES |WIN % [RUNS FOR| AGAINST
Little Golden Skillet 1 0 0 100% 7 5
Food Lion 0 0 1 50% 8 8
Butcher Block 0 1 1 25% 13 15




