JUNIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE (UPDATED 5/8/23)

Saturday	5/6/23	6:30 PM	<u>Away</u> Food Lion <mark>8</mark> vs.		<u>Home</u> Butcher Block <mark>8</mark>	
Monday	5/8/23	6:30 PM	Butcher Block 5	vs.	Little Golden Skillet 7	
Thursday	5/11/23	6:30 PM	Little Golden Skillet	vs.	Food Lion	
Saturday	5/13/23	6:30 PM	Butcher Block	vs.	Food Lion	
Monday	5/15/23	6:30 PM	Food Lion	vs.	Little Golden Skillet	
Thursday	5/18/23	6:30 PM	Little Golden Skillet	vs.	Butcher Block	
Saturday	5/20/23	6:30 PM	Little Golden Skillet	vs.	Food Lion	
Monday	5/22/23	6:30 PM	Food Lion	vs.	Butcher Block	
Thursday	5/25/23	6:30 PM	Butcher Block	vs.	Little Golden Skillet	
Thursday	6/1/23	6:30 PM	Food Lion	vs.	Butcher Block	
Saturday	6/3/23	6:30 PM	Butcher Block	vs.	Little Golden Skillet	
Monday	6/5/23	6:30 PM	Little Golden Skillet	vs.	Food Lion	
Thursday	6/8/23	6:30 PM	Little Golden Skillet	vs.	Butcher Block	
Saturday	6/10/23	6:30 PM	Butcher Block	vs.	Food Lion	
Monday	6/12/23	6:30 PM	Food Lion	vs.	Little Golden Skillet	

All games played on Junior League Field Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

LEAGUE STANDINGS										
						RUNS				
TEAM	WINS	LOSSES	TIES	WIN %	RUNS FOR	AGAINST				
Little Golden Skillet	1	0	0	100%	7	5				
Food Lion	0	0	1	50%	8	8				
Butcher Block	0	1	1	25%	13	15				